 P1/14 November 2009
ML6206S
ML6206S Series Low ESR Cap. Compatible Positive Voltage Regulator
 Application
 Battery Powered Equipment
 Palmtops
 Portable Cameras and Video Recorders
 Reference Voltage Sources

     ML6206S153
 ML6206S302
 Ordering Information
ML6206S①②③④⑤⑥
Designator Description
①②
Output Voltage
eg.  30=3.0V
 50=5.0V
③
Output Voltage Accuracy
2 = + 2.0%
3 = + 3.0%
④
Package Type
M = SOT-23
P = SOT-89
T = TO-92
⑤
Device Orientation
R = Embossed Tape
(Orientation of Device : Right)
L = Embossed Tape
(Orientation of Device : Left)
B = Bag (TO-92)
H = Paper Tape (TO-92)
⑥ G = ROHS Part
    ML6206S302
     ML6206S153
 P10/14 November 2009
ML6206S
 Marking
SOT-23 :
Designator Description
1 Type
Y = Positive Voltage Regulator
2,3 Output Voltage
eg. 30 = 3.0V
4 Internal Code
SOT-89 :
Designator Description
1 Type
Y = Positive Voltage Regulator
2,3 Output Voltage
eg. 30 = 3.0V
4 Output Voltage Accuracy
2 = + 2.0%
3 = + 3.0%
5 Internal Code
TO-92 :
Designator Description
1 Type
Y = Positive Voltage Regulator
2,3 Output Voltage
eg. 30 = 3.0V
4 Output Voltage Accuracy
2 = + 2.0%
3 = + 3.0%
5 Internal code
6, 7 Year Code
eg. 09 = Year 2009
8, 9 Week Code
eg. 10 = Week 10
 P11/14 November 2009
ML6206S
 Packaging Information
 Recommended Pattern Layout
1.5  0.1 1.5  0.1
0.49  0.06
0.42  0.06 0.42  0.06
2
.4